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TATA

December 17, 2019

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)

Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai — 400 001 Symbol: TATACHEM

Scrip Code: 500770
Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letters dated December 16, 2019 and December 17,
2019 received from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, providing
information regarding applications received for loss of share certificates of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited

) "_‘_\

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893



CEE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 169

16-12-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatel[s]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate(s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +9122 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m



BOE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repasitory

Regd. Off

NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

BOMBAY HOUSE 24,

HOMI

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

MODY STREET

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further

intimation.
Folio Names of the
No holders (Incl
Joint holders)
Cc1v0028791 VIJAYA GUJAR
SATISH GUJAR
C1R0026382 ROSHAN SAWALDAS
MUNYAL
SAWALDAS KISHANDAS
MUNYAL
VEENA SAWALDAS
MUNYAL
Cc1M0040468 MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL
C1R0033430 RAMESH B BHAYANI
BHAVANABEN B
BHAYANI
Place Mumbai
Date 16-DEC-19

This is computer generated letter and do

Shares
of

Certificate
no.

Rs.10/=

25
15

10

C300267682
C300682759

€300844521-300844522
B701186402-701186405

C300315289
B700982872-700982873

B701203035

Distinctive
Nos.

88661198-88661219
108261198-108261219

92719084-92719133
147493748-147493782

89851039-89851063
139452413-139452427

147871015-147871024

es not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - UT4999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +9122 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate,

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 330 p.m



CEE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

REF NO.: 170

17-12-2019
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate(s]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m



CEE DARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

Regd. Off

NOTICE

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE 24,

FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

HOMI MODY STREET

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate([s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further

intimation.
Folio Names of the
No holders (Incl
Joint holders)
C1S0051132 SHAILESH PANDIT
BHAVANA PANDIT
C1vV0123513 Vimlaben
Ghanshyamdas
Agrawal
C1C0035910 Chandraprakash
Hariram Nemani
Place Mumba i
Date 17-DEC-19

Shares
of
Rs.10/-
each

25
25
30

25
25
30

Certificate
no.

B701348160-701348162

F01625598
F01625602
F01625599-01625601

C300285340
C300700417
B700584856-700584858

Distinctive
Nos.

150879393-150879422

89285014-89285038
108885014-108885038
125000425-125000454

89102314-89102338
108702314-108702338
120345677-120345706

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

6-10, Haji Moosa P

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

atrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011

CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m



